Weéllington Triumph Sports Car Club Classic Hillclimb Run on January 25, 2015
Placings By Class (sort by col D then by col O oncetimesare entered)

CCs Yearor Practice

No

Driver

Class Club

Vehicle

Colour

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
60.02 57.81 57.82 57.51
64.09 59.65 60.48 60.00
65.47 60.48 62.49 60.60
72.37 67.79 66.12 65.59
54.16 53.78 52.87 53.17
57.72 55.38 53.35 54.22
55.46 55.19 53.53 53.53
57.68 53.67 55.09 53.90
59.12 57.31 56.92 55.82
61.88 59.38 57.68 57.27
61.63 60.49 59.46 59.86
76.29 77.32 74.69 78.30
59.67 58.65 58.12 58.42
62.57 59.39 59.91 58.84
64.59 62.25 59.47
70.04 66.92 66.68 66.52

Best Run

57.51

59.65

60.48

65.59

52.87

53.35

53.53

53.67

55.82

57.27

59.46

74.69

58.12

58.84

59.47

66.52

Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
57.39 560.50

67.80 61.76

94.21 59.74

53.83

53.91

54.59

57.08

76.80 59.60 50.74
75.94 67.01 67.26
77.05

60.10




Weéllington Triumph Sports Car Club Classic Hillclimb Run on January 25, 2015
Placings By Class (sort by col D then by col O oncetimesare entered)

No  Driver Class Club Vehicle Colour CCs Yearor Practice Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Run Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
_ 71 AndrevFrancs  _M__MG __ ToyoaCorola Slver 1587 1982 | 56.89 5696 | 56.30 | 56.34 56.30 55.13
_ 17 LeaneFrancs M MG ToyoaCorola Slver 1587 1982 | 68.80 6529 | 67.06 | 66.61 65.29 67.37
_14 LlenCast _ _ __ | P_ _Harpour Capital___ ToyotaCorolla___ __ __ ) White | __ 1587_1087| 6465 || 6109 | 6032 | 5894 | 58.94
186 CraigBlackler | P Kapiti _ ToyoaCorolla | Blue 1587 1995 | 64.54 7602 | 6029 | 60.12 60.12
86 Blair Griffiths | P_ Triumph  ToyoaCorolla | Blue 1587 1995 | 62.86 6145 | 60.63 | 6041 60.41 59.01 | 59.75
101 NellTapp P_ Harbour Capitd _ ToyotaCorolla | Black 1587 1993 | 64.94 6379 | 6384 | 6187 61.87 91.74 | 6276
_ 57 _ ShaneAtkinson _ | P_ Harbour Capitl ___ HondaCivic__ __ __ __ ) White 1797_1989| 6801 || 6358 | 6216 | 6216 | 6216
_ 11 RymStevens ___H_ Wellington _ __ MazdaRX7Tubo_ _ __ | Black . 3078 1986 | 5350 || 5204 | 5008 | 5165 | 5098
540 PhilDeby H HuttValey  BMWSB40 Silver 4000 1993 | 59.03 5714 | 5663 | 5536 55.36
500 BlarHughes ~_  _ H Triumph __ __ Holden Commodore ~_ __ Silver/Grey __ 5000 1986 | 64.89 60.62 59.07 56.16 56.16
_50 DougHughes ~_ __H Triumph___ __ Holden Commodore _ __ Silver/Grey ___ 50001986 | 61.05 59.30 S57.73 56.47 56.47 57.69
_ 44 NigdFlening ~ H Triumph  Triumph DolomiteV8  Black/Red 4400 1978 60.51 dnf 56.74 57.75 56.74 57.89
_ 88 TmsSlay _ !_ HuttValley _ MalockMk31 " velow . 1998 2010| 5454 dns dns dns 0.00




